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MICHIGAN 

 
ISLAND LAKE GUN RANGE 
BRIGHTON, MI 
2/25/2017 
NSCA CLASS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA CLASS 
SHOOT 
88 Attended 
CH MATT HOUTTEMAN 96 
M1 DAVID C COATES 89 
M2 JOHN DENNERT 89 
M3 JOVAN M BLACKWELL 87 
AA1 ROBERT SHOVAN 85 
AA2 KENNETH A JOHNSON 82 
AA3 CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 78 
A1 CALE D RISINGER 81 
A2 ANDY MADONIO 79 
A3 THOMAS M TREFZER - JR 75 
B1 JOHN SCOTT WING 83 
B2 DAVID S GRAF 78 
B3 KEITH L HAWKINS 70 
C1 MICHAEL P NORDLOH 84 
C2 AMBER BROWN 80 
C3 BRIAN SERRA 79 
D1 LYNDON ROELLER 74 
D2 DALE CARDINAL 71 
D3 CARSON EDRY 70 
E1 TONY FILICE 73 
E2 CAMERON WARREN 65 
E3 NICK REDING 65 
JRRU CARSON EDRY 70 
JR3 CAMERON WARREN 65 
VTCH DAVID C COATES 89 
VTRU LESLIE HOUSLER 87 
VT3 ROBERT SHOVAN 85 
SVCH JOHN SCOTT WING 83 
SVRU DONALD C ROMBACH 82 
SV3 KENNETH A JOHNSON 82 
LYCH AMBER BROWN 80 
LYRU CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 78 
LY3 JEANNE M DENK 63 
SSCH GERALD L PERZYK 76 
SSRU GEORGE ANDERSON 72 
SS3 RAY CATO 54 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NSCA CLASS 
SHOOT 
37 Attended 
CH WILLIAM STONE 45 
M1 MATT HOUTTEMAN 44 
M2 KEN RUHSTORFER 44 
M3 MARK BROWN 44 
AA1 STEVEN R SCHINDLER 42 
AA2 ROBERT J WYNES 41 
AA3 KENNETH A JOHNSON 40 
A1 TIMOTHY E SZEWCZUK 42 
A2 ANDY MADONIO 41 
A3 CALE D RISINGER 41 
B1 DON MACKLEY 41 
B2 JOHN SCOTT WING 37 
B3 JEANNE M DENK 29 
C1 MICHAEL P NORDLOH 42 
C2 FRANCISCO MOJICA 35 
C3 DAVID P LINSENMEYER 35 
D1 CARSON EDRY 41 
D2 DAVID R SCHUBERT 34 
D3 JAMES P WEILER 29 
E1 RAY CATO 36 
E2 TONY FILICE 36 
E3 TIMOTHY M TENNIS 30 

JRCH CARSON EDRY 41 
VTCH TIMOTHY E SZEWCZUK 42 
VTRU ANDY MADONIO 41 
VT3 MARK BIRKA 41 
SVCH WILLIAM STONE 45 
SVRU ROBERT J WYNES 41 
SV3 KENNETH A JOHNSON 40 
LYCH AMBER BROWN 34 
LYRU JEANNE M DENK 29 
SSCH RAY CATO 36 
 


